B
LW Tin Plate
Flex Crack
Unique electrode
design allows for
a fall-open during
a flex condition.
Electrodes

© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt. Tol.
(+/-)
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
0402
80-C0402S221K3R C0402S221K3RACTU 220 25 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S221K5R C0402S221K5RACTU 220 50 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S391K5R C0402S391K5RACTU 390 50 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S471K4R C0402S471K4RACTU 470 16 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S471K5R C0402S471K5RACTU 470 50 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S561K4R C0402S561K4RACTU 560 16 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S821K4R C0402S821K4RACTU 820 16 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S821K5R C0402S821K5RACTU 820 50 10 .48 .31 .23 10000 .13
80-C0402S102K4R C0402S102K4RACTU 1000 16 10 .30 .25 .21 10000 .11
80-C0402S102K3R C0402S102K3RACTU 1000 25 10 .30 .25 .21 10000 .11
80-C0402S102K5R C0402S102K5RACTU 1000 50 10 .30 .25 .21 10000 .11
0603
80-C0603S221K5R C0603S221K5RACTU 220 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S221K1R C0603S221K1RACTU 220 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S331J5R C0603S331J5RACTU 330 50 5 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
80-C0603S331K5R C0603S331K5RACTU 330 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S471K5R C0603S471K5RACTU 470 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S471K1R C0603S471K1RACTU 470 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S561K5R C0603S561K5RACTU 560 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S681K3R C0603S681K3RACTU 680 25 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S681K5R C0603S681K5RACTU 680 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S821K5R C0603S821K5RACTU 820 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S102K4R C0603S102K4RACTU 1000 16 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S102K3R C0603S102K3RACTU 1000 25 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S102J5R C0603S102J5RACTU 1000 50 5 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
80-C0603S102K5R C0603S102K5RACTU 1000 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S102K1R C0603S102K1RACTU 1000 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S102K2R C0603S102K2RACTU 1000 200 10 .26 .17 .13 4000 .10
80-C0603S122K5R C0603S122K5RACTU 1200 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S152K5R C0603S152K5RACTU 1500 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S152K1R C0603S152K1RACTU 1500 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S182K5R C0603S182K5RACTU 1800 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S182K1R C0603S182K1RACTU 1800 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S222K3R C0603S222K3RACTU 2200 25 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S222J5R C0603S222J5RACTU 2200 50 5 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
80-C0603S222K5R C0603S222K5RACTU 2200 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S222K1R C0603S222K1RACTU 2200 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S272K5R C0603S272K5RACTU 2700 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S272K1R C0603S272K1RACTU 2700 100 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C0603S332K5R C0603S332K5RACTU 3300 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S392K5R C0603S392K5RACTU 3900 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S472K3R C0603S472K3RACTU 4700 25 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S472J5R C0603S472J5RACTU 4700 50 5 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
80-C0603S472K5R C0603S472K5RACTU 4700 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S562K5R C0603S562K5RACTU 5600 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S682K5R C0603S682K5RACTU 6800 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S822K5R C0603S822K5RACTU 8200 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S103K4R C0603S103K4RACTU 10000 16 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S103K3R C0603S103K3RACTU 10000 25 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S103M3R C0603S103M3RACTU 10000 25 20 .14 .09 .07 4000 .05
80-C0603S103J5R C0603S103J5RACTU 10000 50 5 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
80-C0603S103K5R C0603S103K5RACTU 10000 50 10 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S103M5R C0603S103M5RACTU 10000 50 20 .29 .19 .134 4000 .065
80-C0603S153K3R C0603S153K3RACTU 15000 25 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S153K5R C0603S153K5RACTU 15000 50 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0603S183K3R C0603S183K3RACTU 18000 25 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S223K4R C0603S223K4RACTU 22000 16 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S223J3R C0603S223J3RACTU 22000 25 5 .21 .14 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603S223K3R C0603S223K3RACTU 22000 25 10 .15 .10 .09 4000 .06
80-C0603S223K5R C0603S223K5RACTU 22000 50 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
0805
80-C0805S221K5R C0805S221K5RACTU 220 50 10 .24 .16 .14 4000 .10
80-C0805S221K2R C0805S221K2RACTU 220 200 10 .33 .22 .19 4000 .14
80-C0805S471J5R C0805S471J5RACTU 470 50 5 .27 .18 .14 4000 .10
80-C0805S471K5R C0805S471K5RACTU 470 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S471K1R C0805S471K1RACTU 470 100 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0805S102K5R C0805S102K5RACTU 1000 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S102M5R C0805S102M5RACTU 1000 50 20 .29 .19 .129 4000 .062
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt. Tol.
(+/-)
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
0805
80-C0805S102K1R C0805S102K1RACTU 1000 100 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0805S102K2R C0805S102K2RACTU 1000 200 10 .46 .27 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805S102M2R C0805S102M2RACTU 1000 200 20 .23 .15 .12 4000 .09
80-C0805S152K5R C0805S152K5RACTU 1500 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S222K5R C0805S222K5RACTU 2200 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S222K1R C0805S222K1RACTU 2200 100 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0805S222K2R C0805S222K2RACTU 2200 200 10 .46 .27 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805S332K5R C0805S332K5RACTU 3300 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S472J5R C0805S472J5RACTU 4700 50 5 .27 .18 .14 4000 .10
80-C0805S472K5R C0805S472K5RACTU 4700 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S472K1R C0805S472K1RACTU 4700 100 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0805S472K2R C0805S472K2RACTU 4700 200 10 .46 .27 .21 4000 .16
80-C0805S682K5R C0805S682K5RACTU 6800 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S103J5R C0805S103J5RACTU 10000 50 5 .27 .18 .14 4000 .10
80-C0805S103K5R C0805S103K5RACTU 10000 50 10 .33 .27 .21 4000 .08
80-C0805S103M5R C0805S103M5RACTU 10000 50 20 .29 .19 .129 4000 .062
80-C0805S103K1R C0805S103K1RACTU 10000 100 10 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0805S103M1R C0805S103M1RACTU 10000 100 20 .19 .12 .11 4000 .08
80-C0805S123K1R C0805S123K1RACTU 12000 100 10 .38 .25 .20 4000 .12
80-C0805S123M1R C0805S123M1RACTU 12000 100 20 .81 .53 .38 4000 .146
80-C0805S153K4R C0805S153K4RACTU 15000 16 10 .36 .23 .16 4000 .067
80-C0805S153K5R C0805S153K5RACTU 15000 50 10 .36 .23 .16 4000 .067
80-C1206S153K2R C1206S153K2RACTU 15000 200 10 .34 .23 .20 4000 .14
80-C0805S223J5R C0805S223J5RACTU 22000 50 5 .41 .30 .26 4000 .19
80-C0805S223K5R C0805S223K5RACTU 22000 50 10 .36 .23 .16 4000 .067
80-C0805S223K1R C0805S223K1RACTU 22000 100 10 .38 .25 .20 4000 .12
80-C0805S273K5R C0805S273K5RACTU 27000 50 10 .36 .23 .16 4000 .08
80-C0805S333K5R C0805S333K5RACTU 33000 50 10 .40 .24 .139 4000 .08
80-C0805S473K5R C0805S473K5RACTU 47000 50 10 .24 .16 .14 4000 .10
80-C0805S473M5R C0805S473M5RACTU 47000 50 20 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
1206
80-C1206S102K5R C1206S102K5RACTU 1000 50 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C1206S102K1R C1206S102K1RACTU 1000 100 10 .46 .27 .21 4000 .16
80-C1206S102M1R C1206S102M1RACTU 1000 100 20 .40 .24 .139 4000 .08
80-C1206S102K2R C1206S102K2RACTU 1000 200 10 .41 .30 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206S222K1R C1206S222K1RACTU 2200 100 10 .46 .27 .21 4000 .16
80-C1206S222K2R C1206S222K2RACTU 2200 200 10 .41 .30 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206S332K5R C1206S332K5RACTU 3300 50 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C1206S472K5R C1206S472K5RACTU 4700 50 10 .39 .23 .138 4000 .08
80-C1206S103K5R C1206S103K5RACTU 10000 50 10 .23 .14 .12 4000 .073
80-C1206S103M5R C1206S103M5RACTU 10000 50 20 .32 .22 .149 4000 .07
80-C1206S103J1R C1206S103J1RACTU 10000 100 5 .39 .36 .32 4000 .24
80-C1206S103K1R C1206S103K1RACTU 10000 100 10 .46 .27 .21 4000 .16
80-C1206S103M1R C1206S103M1RACTU 10000 100 20 .40 .24 .139 4000 .08
80-C1206S103K2R C1206S103K2RACTU 10000 200 10 .41 .30 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206S103M2R C1206S103M2RACTU 10000 200 20 .27 .18 .14 4000 .10
80-C1206S153J2R C1206S153J2RACTU 15000 200 5 .51 .34 .26 4000 .19
80-C1206S223K5R C1206S223K5RACTU 22000 50 10 .24 .16 .12 4000 .09
80-C1206S223K1R C1206S223K1RACTU 22000 100 10 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
80-C1206S223K2R C1206S223K2RACTU 22000 200 10 .34 .23 .20 4000 .14
80-C1206S333K5R C1206S333K5RACTU 33000 50 10 .24 .16 .12 4000 .09
80-C1206S473K5R C1206S473K5RACTU 47000 50 10 .26 .17 .13 4000 .115
80-C1206S473K1R C1206S473K1RACTU 47000 100 10 .30 .20 .15 4000 .11
80-C1206S104J5R C1206S104J5RACTU 0.1uF 50 5 .94 .47 .39 4000 .20
80-C1206S104K5R C1206S104K5RACTU 0.1uF 50 10 .33 .20 .171 4000 .105
80-C1206S104M5R C1206S104M5RACTU 0.1uF 50 20 .28 .19 .14 4000 .11
1210
80-C1210S333K2R C1210S333K2RACTU 33000 200 10 .67 .53 .43 4000 .39
80-C1210S473K1R C1210S473K1RACTU 47000 100 10 .55 .37 .28 4000 .21
80-C1210S473K2R C1210S473K2RACTU 47000 200 10 .68 .45 .34 4000 .25
80-C1210S104J5R C1210S104J5RACTU 0.1uF 50 5 .79 .50 .34 4000 .218
80-C1210S104K5R C1210S104K5RACTU 0.1uF 50 10 .53 .35 .26 4000 .20
80-C1210S104K1R C1210S104K1RACTU 0.1uF 100 10 .60 .40 .30 4000 .23
80-C1210S104M1R C1210S104M1RACTU 0.1uF 100 20 .55 .36 .27 4000 .21
80-C1210S224K5R C1210S224K5RACTU 0.22uF 50 10 .79 .50 .34 4000 .218
1812
80-C1812S104K1R C1812S104K1RACTU 0.1uF 100 10 .96 .66 .53 4000 .26
80-C1812S224K5R C1812S224K5RACTU 0.22uF 50 10 1.00 .67 .50 4000 .38